FEES FOR 2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR

The following is a list of fees according to age and number of days per week the child is registered.

New this year, the establishment of the Building Fund to support and maintain our school facilities. All fees are NON-REFUNDABLE.
Current Students $75

Enroliment Fees:

Infant’s Fees
Days per week/
Tuition per month x 9

2 day/$539
3 day/$682
4 day/$798
5 day/$941

One’s Fees
Days per week/
Tuition per month x 9

2 day/$487
3 day/$600
4 day/$739
5 day/$878

Two’s Fees
Days per week/
Tuition per month x 9

2 day/$471
3 day/$594

4 day/$733
5 day/$835

Three’s Fees
Days per week/
Tuition per month x 9

3 day/$588
4 day/$730
5 day/$777

Pre-K Fees *

Days per week/
Tuition per month x 9

4 day/$630
(ineligible for VPK)
5 day/$725
(ineligible for VPK)
4 day/$0 VPK **
M-Th (9a-1p)

4 day/$355

VPK Plus (9a-2p)
5 day/$410

VPK Plus (9a-2p)

Kindergarten Fees

Tuition per month x 9

5 day/$735

* see attached information regarding VPK. (Voluntary Pre-Kindergarten)

** Limited availability

Parish Members

Supply
Fee
$150
$160
$185
$210

Supply/Activity
Fee

$230
$250
$285
$305

Supply/Activity
Fee

$230
$250

$285
$305

Supply/Activity
Fee

$320

$370
$425

Supply/Activity
Fee

$375
$425

$0.00

See deposit total

See deposit total

Supply/Activity
Fee

$480

$50

Building
Fund

$230
$285
$340
$365

Building
Fund

$230
$285
$340
$365

Building
Fund

$230
$285

$340
$365

Building
Fund

$285

$340
$365

Building
Fund

$340
$365

$0.00

Building
Fund

$365

Deposit Amount
Parish Student
Deposit Total

$430
$495
$575
$625

Parish Student
Deposit Total

$510
$585
$675
$720

Parish Student
Deposit Total

$510
$585

$675
$720

Parish Student
Deposit Total

$655

$760
$840

Parish Student
Deposit Total

$765
$840
$0.00
$300
$365
Parish Student
Deposit Total

$895

New Students

Deposit Amount
Current Student
Deposit Total

$455
$520
$600
$650

Current Student
Deposit Total

$535
$610
$700
$745

Current Student
Deposit Total

$535
$610

$700
$745

Current Student
Deposit Total

$680

$785
$865

Current Student
Deposit Total

$790
$865
$0.00
$325
$390
Current Student
Deposit Total

$920

$100

Deposit Amount
New Student
Deposit Total

$480
$545
$625
$675

New Student
Deposit Total

$560
$635
$725
$770

New Student
Deposit Total

$560
$635

$725
$770

New Student
Deposit Total

$705

$810
$890

New Student
Deposit Total

$815
$890
$0.00
$350
$415
New Student
Deposit Total

$945



