FEES FOR 2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR

The following is a list of fees according to age and number of days per week the child is registered. New this year, the establishment of the Building Fund to support and maintain our school facilities. All fees are NON-REFUNDABLE.

Enrollment Fees:	Parish Members	\$50	Current S		New Students	\$100
Infant's Fees Days per week/ Tuition per month x 9	Supply Fee		Building Fund	Deposit Amount Parish Student Deposit Total	Deposit Amount Current Student Deposit Total	Deposit Amount New Student Deposit Total
2 day /\$539	\$150		\$230	\$430	\$455	\$480
3 day/ \$682	\$160		\$285	\$495	\$520	\$545
4 day/ \$798	\$185		\$340	\$575	\$600	\$625
5 day/ \$941	\$210		\$365	\$625	\$650	\$675
One's Fees Days per week/ Tuition per month x 9	Supply/Activity Fee		Building Fund	Parish Student Deposit Total	Current Student Deposit Total	New Student Deposit Total
2 day/ \$487	\$230		\$230	\$510	\$535	\$560
3 day/ \$600	\$250		\$285	\$585	\$610	\$635
4 day /\$739	\$285		\$340	\$675	\$700	\$725
5 day /\$878	\$305		\$365	\$720	\$745	\$770
Two's Fees Days per week/ Tuition per month x 9	Supply/Activity Fee		Building Fund	Parish Student Deposit Total	Current Student Deposit Total	New Student Deposit Total
2 day /\$471 3 day /\$594	\$230 \$250		\$230 \$285	\$510 \$585	\$535 \$610	\$560 \$635
4 day/ \$733 5 day /\$835	\$285 \$305		\$340 \$365	\$675 \$720	\$700 \$745	\$725 \$770
Three's Fees Days per week/ Tuition per month x 9	Supply/Activity Fee		Building Fund	Parish Student Deposit Total	Current Student Deposit Total	New Student Deposit Total
3 day /\$588 4 day/ \$730 5 day/ \$777	\$320 \$370 \$425		\$285 \$340 \$365	\$655 \$760 \$840	\$680 \$785 \$865	\$705 \$810 \$890
	¢120		<i>Q</i> CCC	<i>Q</i> U U	4000	<i>Q</i> CCC
Pre-K Fees * Days per week/ Tuition per month x 9	Supply/Activity Fee		Building Fund	Parish Student Deposit Total	Current Student Deposit Total	New Student Deposit Total
4 day/ \$630 (incligible for \/DK)	\$375		\$340	\$765	\$790	\$815
(ineligible for VPK) 5 day/ \$725 (ingligible for VPK)	\$425		\$365	\$840	\$865	\$890
(ineligible for VPK) 4 day/\$0 VPK ** M Th (0c 1n)	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
M-Th (9a-1p) 4 day/ \$355 V/PK Plue (9a-2p)	See deposit total	l		\$300	\$325	\$350
VPK Plus (9a-2p) 5 day/ \$410 VPK Plus (9a-2p)	See deposit total	I		\$365	\$390	\$415
Kindergarten Fees Tuition per month x 9	Supply/Activity Fee		Building Fund	Parish Student Deposit Total	Current Student Deposit Total	New Student Deposit Total
5 day/ \$735	\$480		\$365	\$895	\$920	\$945

* see attached information regarding VPK. (Voluntary Pre-Kindergarten) ** Limited availability